LYSROR 58W /79 T8 TL-D FOOD

KJGTT PHILIPS

Viser matvarene fra sin beste side.

Art.nr.

Mal:

Lumen ut:

Lumen/W:

Forventet levetid (timer):
Lampeeffekt:

Sokkel:

LYbL KOMPONENTER

3821656

L:1200 @:26 mm
1800 Im Im, 1800 Im
50 Im/W

13.000

36 W

G13

PRODUKTARK

KE

24.04.2024

Med forbehold om endringer og trykkfeil.
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